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3

Frame

E.& O.E.

IMP210 - Pocket Glazing Mullion / Head

IMP016 - Shallow Pocket Closure

IMP217 - Bead / Pocket Glazed Transom

All sizes in millimetres 

IMP013 - Beaded Pocket Closer

100

53

97

14

100

53

34

19

97

10
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Frame & Transom 

E.& O.E.

IMP010 - Over Head Closer

IMP011 - Overhead Closure Box

All sizes in millimetres 

IMP030 - Beaded Screen Transom

100

60

97

16

100

15 53

19

19
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Threshold

E.& O.E.

IMP056 - Drainage Sub-Cill

IMP411 - Low Threshold 

All sizes in millimetres 

EUD03 - Low Threshold Ramp (Optional) 

100

13
24

99

15

30

11

Silver Anodized Only

Silver Anodized Only
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Cills

E.& O.E.All sizes in millimetres 

ETC457 - 150mm Cill 

25

150
10

      

ETC458 - 190mm Cill 

ETC479 - 225mm Cill

25

190

225

25

10

10

129

111

89
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Door Sash 

E.& O.E.

IMP036N - Anti-Finger Trap Stile

IMP037N - Anti-Finger Trap Stile For Push Bar

IMP035 - Anti-Finger Trap Adapter

All sizes in millimetres 

66

8324

66

75
24

26

49
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Door Sash

E.& O.E.

IMP039 - Primary Lock Stile

IMP040 - Secondary Door Stile

IMP041 - Stile For Concealed Panic Harware

64

65

64

65

75

67
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Door Sash

E.& O.E.

IMP120 - Top Rail

All sizes in millimetres 

IMP027 - Bottom Rail

65

22

68

90

65

22

100

122
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Midrail & Corner Post

E.& O.E.

IMP034 - Large Midrail

IMP250 - 90 Degree Corner Post

All sizes in millimetres 

65

22

156

22

200

100

100

65

22

12

22

56

IMP032 - Small Midrail
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Beads & Infills

E.& O.E.All sizes in millimetres 

IMP613 - Glazing Bead VG12 - External Door Bead VL64 - Glazing Bead

32

22

22

19

PCX40 - Anti-Finger Infill IMP301 - Infill Strip

26

22

IMP300 - Infill Strip

VL72 - Weather DripIMP600 - Glazing Bead VL64 - Glazing Bead

5

21

22

17

22

15

22

4

42

16
24

25
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Fixed Screen

E.& O.E.

Jamb

All sizes in millimetres 

Mullion

53

100

53
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Fixed Screen

E.& O.E.

Head

All sizes in millimetres 

Transom

Base

53

100

53

53

13

66

91

Example with 190mm cill
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Hinged Jambs

E.& O.E.

Hinge Jamb

All sizes in millimetres 

Hinge Jamb For Panic Bar

53

100

25 86

164

53

100

25 86

164



15 E.& O.E.All sizes in millimetres 

Locking Jambs

Locking Jamb

Locking Jamb For Panic Bar

53

100

90

143

53

100

101

154
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Door Head

E.& O.E.

Head

All sizes in millimetres 

60

100

96

156

Door Closer Positioned Here
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Door Threshold 

E.& O.E.

Low Threshold With Optional Ramps  

All sizes in millimetres 

122

100

6

143

15

30 30

Ramp is optional Ramp is optional 
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Double Door Meeting Stile

E.& O.E.

Meeting Stile

All sizes in millimetres 

Meeting Stile For Panic Bar

176

4

198

4
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Door Midrail

E.& O.E.

Midrail 

All sizes in millimetres 

200
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Door & Top Fixed Lite Combination

E.& O.E.

Combination 

All sizes in millimetres 

22

96

178

60
Door Closer Positioned Here



Main Office & Factory 

t:

f:

e:

01268 681612  (15 lines)

01268 510058

sales@duration.co.uk 

www.duration.co.uk

t: 01268 695100

Grand Design Exhibition Centre 

w:

Units 4-5,

Charfleets Road,

Canvey Island,

Essex. SS8 0PQ

Unit 1 Casino Parade,

Eastern Esplanade,

Canvey Island,

Essex. SS8 7FJ

SatNav Directions

Use: SS8 7DN.

V: 1.2 161116
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